
PLANTAIN
 CRISPS

AUTHENTIC TOSTONES

THE PLANTAIN SNACK WITH 
THE TASTE OF THE TROPICS
Enjoy our savory, crunchy Plantain Crisps from 
sun-drenched fields around the equator!

VEGAN
MADE WITH 

CERTIFIED
RSPO
PALM OIL
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Solula
Plantain
Crisps

Ordinary
plantain
chip

INGREDIENTS: GREEN PLANTAINS, 
PALM OIL, SEASONING (SALT, 
GARLIC POWDER, ROASTED 
DEHYDRATED GARLIC, 
DEHYDRATED ONION, TOMATO 
POWDER, PAPRIKA, COCONUT 
PALM SUGAR, SPICES, ASCORBIC 
ACID [FOR FRESHNESS]).
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ROASTED GARLIC

INGREDIENTS: GREEN PLANTAINS, 
PALM OIL, SEASONING (COCONUT 
PALM SUGAR, SALT, ASCORBIC ACID 
(FOR FRESHNESS), LIME OIL, LIME 
JUICE CONCENTRATE, ACACIA 
GUM).
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CARIBBEAN LIME

Nutrition Facts
about 4 servings per container

Amount per serving

Calories 130
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 11g 
Saturated Fat 5g
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 85mg
Total Carbohydrate 10g

Dietary Fiber 1g
Total Sugars 1g 

Includes 0g Added Sugars
Protein 0g 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% •
Iron 0.1mg 0% •

14%
24%

0%
4%
3%

2%

0%

Calcium 0mg 0%
Potassium 90mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Serving size 1oz (28g) / about 8 chips

INGREDIENTS: GREEN PLANTAINS, 
PALM OIL, SEA SALT.
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PACIFIC SEA SALT

Nutrition Facts
about 4 servings per container

Amount per serving

Calories 130
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 10g 
Saturated Fat 4.5g
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 125mg
Total Carbohydrate 10g

Dietary Fiber 1g
Total Sugars 1g 

Includes 0g Added Sugars
Protein 0g 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% •
Iron 0.2mg 2% •

12%
22%

0%
5%
4%

2%

0%

Calcium 0mg 0%
Potassium 100mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Serving size 1oz (28g) / about 8 chips

Nutrition Facts
about 4 servings per container

Amount per serving

Calories 130
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 11g
Saturated Fat 5g
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 160mg
Total Carbohydrate 10g

Dietary Fiber 1g
Total Sugars 1g 

Includes 0g Added Sugars
Protein 0g 

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% •
Iron 0.2mg 0% •

14%
24%

0%
7%
3%

3%

0%

Calcium 0mg 0%
Potassium 100mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient 
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Serving size 1oz (28g) / about 8 chips

SLICED, SMASHED & KETTLE COOKED
Solula Plantain Crisps are grown, harvested, cooked and 
packaged in company-owned and operated facilities in 
Ecuador and Guatemala. We cook them, smash them and then 
cook them again, so they’re bigger, crunchier and tastier than 
ordinary plantain chips. Our proprietary batching technique 
and 48-hour turnaround from field to sealed bag locks in 
flavor and freshness.

Case Cube
0.77 cu ft

Cases Per Pallet
96 (12 ti x 8 hi)

Pallet Weight
348 lbs (incl pallet)

Case Dimensions (LxWxH)
15.4 in x 9.5 in x 9.1 in

Net Case Weight
3 lbs

Item Dimensions (LxWxH)
9.1 in x 7.5 in x 1.4 in

Net Item Weight
4oz

Size
4oz (113g)

Case Pack
12 ct

Distributed by
World Wide Snacks LLC
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309

SPECIFICATIONS

For more information, visit www.enjoysolula.com.
For wholesale and distribution opportunities, contact info@enjoysolula.com.
For more information, visit www.enjoysolula.com.
For wholesale and distribution opportunities, contact info@enjoysolula.com.


